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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Wed Aug 21 6:45 p.m. Bingo VA Medical Center Building 4 Conference Center
Sat Aug 24 6:00 p.m. Dinner and Museum Preview VFW 345 E. Roger Rd.
Mon Aug 26 6:30 p.m. Board Meeting VFW 345 E. Roger Rd.

Mon Aug 26 7:30 p.m. General Meeting Tucson Chapter 106 VFW 345 E. Roger Rd.
Wed Sept 18 6:45 p.m. Bingo VA Medical Center Building 4 Conference Center

Mon Sept 23 6:30 p.m. Board Meeting VFW 345 E. Roger Rd.

Mon Sept 23 7:30 p.m. General Meeting Tucson Chapter 106 VFW 345 E. Roger Rd.

Sat Oct4-6 Region IX Meeting Ramada Inn University 1601 N. Oracle Rd.
Sun Oct6 Nam Jam ‘96 Reid Park Outdoor Performance Center

Wed Oct 16 6:45 p.m. Bingo VA Medical Center Building 4 Conference Center
Sun Oct 27 Veterans Recogniton Day Arizona State Fair Phoenix
Mon Oct 28 6:30 p.m. Board Meeting VFW 345 E. Roger Rd.

Mon Oct 28 7:30 p.m. General Meeting Tucson Chapter 106 VFW 345 E. Roger Rd.
Sat Nov9 Reflections of Honor Pioneer Living History Museum, Phoenix
Mon Nov 11 Veterans Day

Wed Nov 20 6:45 p.m. Bingo VA Medical Center Building 4 Conference Center

Mon Nov 25 6:30 p.m. Board Meeting VFW 345 E. Roger Rd.

Mon Nov 25 7:30 p.m. General Meeting Tucson Chapter 106 VFW 345 E. Roger Rd.



